192
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
s H10
[mm]
B h10
[mm]
R
[mm]
W-1
[mm]
a+0.1
[mm]
h
[mm]
f 0.2
[mm]
LIN-11RSK-10 10 +0.030/+0.088 18.8 18.5 5.0 1.86 15.4 21.8 1.30 28.9 13.0 7.3 / / /
LIN-11RSK-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 21.8 21.8 6.0 1.86 18.4 22.8 1.30 31.9 18.0 9.0 3.0 1.2 1.33(7°)
LIN-11RSK-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 25.8 25.5 8.0 2.86 20.7 24.9 1.30 35.9 32.0 11.6 2.2 1.2 /
LIN-11RSK-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 31.8 31.5 10.0 2.86 26.7 31.5 1.60 44.8 50.0 12.0 2.2 1.2 /
LIN-11RSK-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 39.8 39.0 12.5 2.86 34.7 44.1 1.85 57.8 39.0 14.5 3.0 1.5 -1.50(-4.3°)
LIN-11RSK-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 46.7 46.0 15.0 2.86 41.7 52.1 1.85 67.8 57.0 16.6 3.0 2.0 2.00(4.9°)
LIN-11RSK-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 61.7 61.0 20.0 2.86 56.7 60.9 2.15 79.8 100.0 21.0 3.0 2.0 1.50(2.8°)
LIN-11RSK-50 50 +0.050/+0.130 74.7 74.0 25.0 2.86 69.7 78.0 2.65 99.8 157.0 25.5 3.0 2.0 2.50(3.8°)
LIN-11RSK
Open and self-aligning design
Assembled LIN-11K liners
Anodized aluminum adapter